

Wall Street Finance Limited

Unit 622, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar, Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093 CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC039660

+91 22 62709600

info@wsfx.in

www.wsfx.in

12th October, 2020

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: **511147**

Company: Wall Street Finance Limited

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Certificate under Regulation 40(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing</u>
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the certificate issued by M/s. D. M. Zaveri & Co., Practicing Company Secretaries in compliance of Regulation 40(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended 30th September, 2020.

You are requested kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,
For Wall Street Finance Limited
CHAITA
Diguily signed by CMMTALI DESA
Dix C-118, 54-Mahanahra,
Dix C-11

Chaitali Desai Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

D. M. ZAVERI & Co.

Company Secretaries

M Dharmesh M. Zaveri B Com., F.C.S.

Office No 145, 1st Floor, Kesar Residency, Sector 3, Charkop, Kandivali (W), Mumbai-400 067. **Tel.** 022-28679660, 022-49712722 & 91-89281 01870, **(M)** 98203 20503, **E-mail**.: dmz@dmzaveri.com, **Website**.: www.dmzaveri.com

CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40 (9) OF SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUTREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2020

I have examined all Share Transfer Deeds, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers, files and other Documents relating to **Wall Street Finance Limited** maintained by **Bigshare Services Private Limited** pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the Company for the period from 1st **April 2020 to 30th September 2020** for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per Regulation 40 (9) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the information provided by the Company and the RTA, I hereby certify that the Company has not received any request for transfer, sub-division, consolidation, renewal, exchange or endorsement of calls/allotment monies during the half year ended **30th September 2020**.

For D M Zaveri & Co. Company Secretary

Dharme Digitally signed by Dharmesh Zuveri Dh. cells, or Dh. X Zuveri & Co., population of the Co., population of the Co., standardshitus, chicDharmesh Zuveri Zuve

Dharmesh Zaveri (Proprietor) M. No.: 5418

CP. No.: 4363

Place: Mumbai

Date: 12th October 2020

ICSI UDIN: F005418B000915613